
Airport address:  

Burlington International Airport 

1200 Airport Drive 

South Burlington, VT 05403 

 

Kelly Colling, Director of Operations / Airport Security Coordinator (ASC) 

Monday-Friday 8:00am-4:00pm 

Work: (802) 316-2061  (802) 863-2874 x206 

Email: kcolling@btv.aero 

 

Doug Wood, Operations Foreman, Alt. ASC 

Work: (802) 578-4747 C   (802) 863-2874 x221 O 

Email: dwood@btv.aero 

 

Operations Specialists: Someone available 24/7 

Duty Phone: (802) 316-6014 

 

Steve Gragg, Alt. ASC 

sgragg@btv.aero 

 

Dave Carman, Alt. ASC 

dcarman@btv.aero 

 

Stacy Leveille 

sleveille@btv.aero 

 

Dan Hixson 

dhixson@btv.aero 

 

Joe Langelier 

jolangelier@btv.aero 

 

Joel Morales 

jmorales@btv.aero 
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